Brasil Esgrima Ranking: 2024

discipline
Sciabola

yob

1945 - 1974

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T9

rank points initial name

gender ageclass
Women's V50
rankingtype nationtype
Rolling (1:1) LicNation-only

25.05.2023 Belo Horizonte 22 Etapa Veterano
25.05.2023 Belo Horizonte 22 Etapa Veterano

17.08.2023 Sao Paulo
12.10.2023 Porto Alegre
17.11.2023 Sao Paulo
17.11.2023 Sao Paulo
05.04.2024 Sao Paulo
12.06.2024 Curitiba

category
Individual
samepoints

calculated-on

best result

Torneio Nacional Cidade de Séo Paulo
Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes Adulto
Campeonato Brasileiro Veterano
Campeonato Brasileiro Veterano

Torneio Nacional Cidade de Séo Paulo
Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes

050
040
Senior
Senior
050
040
Senior
Senior

08.08.2024 Rio de Janeiro Torneio Nacional Cidade do Rio de Janeiro Senior

nation clubs

yob T1

11.08.2024. 19:07
transferred points

T2 T3T4 TS5

T6T7 T8 T9

1

2

417,2
368,4
287,2
230,4
213,5
194,4
79

19,5

DI CUNTO

0 Patricia BRA
0 FRA.NCA BRA
Denise
SANTOS
0 Cynthia BRA
0 R.O.THFELD BRA
Silvia
CHEN
0 Andrea BRA
0 SCALABRIN BRA
Carla
0 FROTA BRA
Renata
MALUF
0 Fabiana BRA

all-assigned-competitions

SP CAP Paulistano

RS GNU Nautico Uniao

SP CAP Paulistano

SP CAP Paulistano

SP ECP Pinheiros

SP Tenis Clube Paulista

SP CMSP Sao Paulo

SP ECP Pinheiros

1964 /115,276

1969 144 58
197191,2 56
1971

1974 120
1973

1973 60
1972

168 58

106,4 60

84

56 (17) (16,5) (18)

134,4 96

76 17,5

18 106,4 54 16

19,5

19

title city nation date ageclass group pointrule replaced deleted
1 Eﬂrr?tﬁ;g Nacional Cidade de s BRA  10.03.202312.03.2023 Senior 1 NAT1  05.04.2024
2 Torneio Nacional Cidade do  Rio de BRA 14.04.202316.04.2023Senior 1  NAT1  12.06.2024
Rio de Janeiro Janeiro
3 23 Etapa Veterano Belo BRA 25.05.2023 26.05.2023 040 1 NAT1 12.09.2024
Horizonte
4 23 Etapa Veterano Belo BRA 25.05.2023 26.05.2023 050 1 NAT1 12.09.2024
Horizonte
5 Torneio Nacional Cidade de  Belo BRA 26.05.202328.05.2023 Senior 1  NAT1  08.08.2024
Belo Horizonte Horizonte
6 ;‘;L”Ii';’u'l\'oac"’”a' Cidade de oy paylo BRA 17.08.202319.08.2023 Senior 1 NAT1  03.10.2024
7 Campeonato Brasileiro Porto BRA 12.10.2023 15.10.2023 Senior 1 NAT1  19.10.2024
Interclubes Adulto Alegre
8 Campeonato Brasileiro S&o0 Paulo BRA 17.11.2023 19.11.2023 O50 1 NAT1 02.11.2024
Veterano
9 \C/:{Qfaefo”ato Brasileiro S&o0 Paulo BRA 17.11.2023 19.11.2023 040 1 NAT1 02.11.2024
10 Tomeio Nacional Cidade de o b1 BRA  05.04.2024 07.04.2024 Senior 1 NAT 1
Séao Paulo
11 Campeonato Brasileiro Curiba ~ BRA 12.06.2024 16.06.2024 Senior 1 NAT 1
Interclubes
12 Torneio Nacional Cidade do  Rio de BRA 08.08.2024 11.08.2024 Senior 1  NAT 1
Rio de Janeiro Janeiro
13 Torneio Nacional Veterano ~ B¢/° BRA 12.09.2024 14.09.2024 050 1 NAT1
Horizonte
14 Torneio Nacional Veterano ~ 5¢'° BRA 12.09.2024 14.09.2024 040 1 NAT1
Horizonte
15 Torneio Nacional Mestre SZo Paulo BRA 03.10.2024 05.10.2024 Senior 1 NAT 1
Gennady
16 Torneio Nacional Campinas  Campinas BRA 19.10.2024 20.10.2024 Senior 1
17 Campeonato Brasileiro Sd0 Paulo BRA 02.11.2024 05.11.2024 040 1 NAT 1

Veterano
Campeonato Brasileiro

1/2



18 Veterano S&o Paulo BRA 02.11.2024 05.11.2024 O50

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Ednilson Cezano - ed@brasilesgrima.com.br
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